Michael Lovell
Cherish Works
Susan Mork

Kelli Anderson
Michelene Anderson
Jamie Backer

Jason Stefanoff
Traci Keffer

Rob Fowles

Delta High School
2021-22 Community Council

michael.s.lovell@outlook.com

Works cherish@hotmail.com

susan.mork@millardk12.org
Kelli.Anderson@millardk12.org

michjex@yahoo.com

jamiebacker@agmail.com

Jason.stefanoff0447@icloud.com

mtkeffer@gmail.com

rob.fowles@millardk12.orqg

435-253-0954
435-979-0704
435-406-4171
619-251-7136
801-499-7601
435-864-8729
435-681-0447
435-406-5646
435-864-5610
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